Position

Department/Corporate Leader-
Executive

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist Il

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist Il

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist Il

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist Il

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Program/Business Leader-
General

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Enterprise Leader-General

Program/Business Leader-
General

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist Il

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist Il

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist |

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist Il

Enterprise Leader-General

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist |

Other Positions Held County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Department

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

Total Wages

$213,849

$183,470

$174,615

$172,799

$171,873

$168,797

$166,253

$156,556

$145,357

$143,219

$142,446
$141,303

$138,198

$137,018

$136,619

$135,121

$132,868
$131,841

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$10,769
$43,108
$29,348
$30,456
$45,204
$45,264
$45,845
$37,241
$21,805

$37,886

$31,487
$50,168

$23,904

$44,383

$19,296

$41,364

$29,462
$40,081



Program/Business Leader-
General

Program/Business Leader-
General

Electronic Data Processing
Network Technician Il

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist |

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist |

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist Il

Program/Business Leader-
General

Electronic Data Processing
Systems & Programmer Analyst
Senior

Electronic Data Processing
Network Technician Il

Program/Business Leader-
General

Team/Project Leader-General
Team/Project Leader-General
Team/Project Leader-General

Electronic Data Processing
Network Technician Il

Team/Project Leader-General
Team/Project Leader-General
Architect

Program/Business Leader-
General

Electronic Data Processing
Systems & Programmer Analyst
I

Extra Help

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

$130,620

$129,141

$127,841

$127,141

$126,280

$123,937

$121,904

$117,088

$116,033

$112,970

$112,931
$112,651
$111,547
$107,320

$106,701
$105,626
$102,817
$102,517

$102,398

$101,972

$42,840

$37,019

$35.736

$39,128

$41,323

$52,750

$37,623

$36,290

$38,202

$37,730

$24,345
$22,052
$35,423
$21,682

$48,555
$22,639
$44,638
$19,132

$34,806

$20,184



Communications Systems
Supervisor

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Coordinator
Senior

Cost Analyst II

Department Business Specialist
I

Team/Project Leader-General

Electronic Data Processing
Systems & Programmer Analyst
Senior

Accountant Ill

Department Business Specialist
I

Administrative Leader-General
Team/Project Leader-General
Electronics Systems Technician

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist Il

Team/Project Leader-General

Building Maintenance
Supervisor

Team/Project Leader-General

Communications Equipment
Technician Senior

Cost Analyst |
HVAC Specialist
Maintenance Plumber

Building Maintenance
Supervisor

Capital Projects Coordinator
Building Maintenance Worker

Department Business Specialist
I

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services

General Services

$100,622

$98,285

$98,149
$97,967

$97,113
$96,793

$96,127
$95,708

$93,413
$92,914
$91,983
$91,828

$91,580
$88,611

$87,374
$86,273

$86,222
$86,147
$85.876
$84,687

$84,632
$84,511
$84,500

$48,067

$32,094

$31,719
$33,902

$34,179
$58,636

$18,809
$34,574

$31,365
$18,933
$16,321
$18,938

$18,564
$18,237

$24,959
$40,714

$18,786
$17,364
$28,094
$17,897

$21,003
$28,126
$51,284



Financial Office Professional
Senior

Lead Mechanic
HVAC Specialist

Electronic Data Processing
Network Technician II

Maintenance Plumber
Computer Systems Specialist |
Maintenance Plumber
Equipment Mechanic I

Communications Equipment
Technician |

HVAC Specialist

Building Maintenance Worker
Lead Mechanic

Building Maintenance Worker
Equipment Mechanic I
Electronics Systems Technician
Automotive Mechanic Il
Automotive Mechanic Il
Automotive Mechanic Il
Automotive Mechanic Il

Lead Mechanic

Accountant |

Financial Office Professional
Senior

Building Maintenance Worker
Facilities Supervisor

Building Maintenance Worker
Capital Projects Coordinator
Buyer |

Automotive Mechanic Il

Building Maintenance Worker

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

General Services

General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

$84,150

$83,419
$83,317
$82,822

$80,872
$80,107
$78,956
$77,639
$75,940

$75,251
$75,219
$74,814
$73,937
$73,337
$73,276
$73,269
$72,976
$72,719
$72,559
$71,065
$70,877
$68,739

$68,706
$66,954
$66,816
$66,375
$66,229
$64,916
$64,711

$30,637

$17,861
$17,102
$17,221

$17,189
$16,995
$29,545
$17,307
$42,686

$19,423
$16,664
$18,792
$27,824
$17,021
$30,629
$27,986
$25,486
$27,986
$16,868
$27,619
$22,419
$29,006

$18,891
$43,534
$14,974
$22,247
$15,971
$18,057
$16,541



Administrative Office
Professional Il

Maintenance Plumber
Building Maintenance Worker

Administrative Office
Professional Il

Electronic Data Processing
Office Automation Specialist Il

Building Maintenance Worker
Automotive Mechanic |

Electronic Data Processing
Network Technician Il

Automotive Mechanic Il
Building Maintenance Worker
Building Maintenance Worker
Building Maintenance Worker
Building Maintenance Worker
Automotive Mechanic Il

Administrative Office
Professional Il

Automotive Mechanic |
Computer Systems Specialist |
Motor Pool Dispatch

Electronic Data Processing
Network Technician II

Mail Center Worker

Administrative Office
Professional Il

Mail Center Worker

Department Business Specialist
[

Storekeeper

Extra Help

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

General Services

General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

$64,557

$63,400
$63,391
$63,338

$63,001

$62,020
$61,132
$60,531

$60,440
$59,987
$58,115
$57,833
$57,679
$57,334
$56,218

$55,506
$54,512
$53,927
$53,151

$52,647
$52,348

$50,961
$44,786

$43,751
$39,768

$15,983

$14,961
$17.617
$17,198

$10,916

$15,907
$26,111
$11,617

$28,937
$17,482
$15,653
$15,642
$16,276
$17,092
$15,464

$4,863
$9,938
$15,358
$9,819

$23,120
$14,955

$15,018
$3,760

$3,654
$0



Communications Equipment
Technician Senior

Extra Help

Comm Equip Tech |

Building Maintenance Worker
Cost Analyst |

Buyer |

Extra Help

Equipment Mechanic I

Extra Help

Team/Project Leader-General

Program/Business Leader-
General

Building Maintenance Worker
Building Maintenance Worker
Buyer I

Buyer I

HVAC Specialist

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Building Maintenance Worker

Extra Help

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

$36,532

$36,053
$34,377
$32,017
$31,867
$29,513
$26,731
$26,443
$23,985
$22,854
$22,407

$12,785
$12,485
$12,008
$12,000
$5,615
$4,615
$4,556
$4,295
$3,166
$1,198
$578
$421

$12,543

$0
$7,191
$7,138
$8,187
$5,650

$0
$7,338

$0
$1,966
$6,414

$2,857
$6,701
$2,794
$2,795
$479
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$8,098
$0



