Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department/Corporate Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$213,849	\$10,769
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$183,470	\$43,108
Assistant Department Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$174,615	\$29,348
Assistant Department Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$172,799	\$30,456
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$171,873	\$45,204
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$168,797	\$45,264
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$166,253	\$45,845
Assistant Department Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$156,556	\$37,241
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$145,357	\$21,805
Assistant Department Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$143,219	\$37,886
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$142,446	\$31,487
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$141,303	\$50,168
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$138,198	\$23,904
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$137,018	\$44,383
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist I		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$136,619	\$19,296
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$135,121	\$41,364
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$132,868	\$29,462
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist I		Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$131,841	\$40,081

Program/Business Leader- General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$130,620	\$42,840
Program/Business Leader- General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$129,141	\$37,019
Electronic Data Processing Network Technician III	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$127,841	\$35,736
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$127,141	\$39,128
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$126,280	\$41,323
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$123,937	\$52,750
Program/Business Leader- General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$121,904	\$37,623
Electronic Data Processing Systems & Programmer Analyst Senior	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$117,088	\$36,290
Electronic Data Processing Network Technician III	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$116,033	\$38,202
Program/Business Leader- General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$112,970	\$37,730
Team/Project Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$112,931	\$24,345
Team/Project Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$112,651	\$22,052
Team/Project Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$111,547	\$35,423
Electronic Data Processing Network Technician III	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$107,320	\$21,682
Team/Project Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$106,701	\$48,555
Team/Project Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$105,626	\$22,639
Architect	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$102,817	\$44,638
Program/Business Leader- General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$102,517	\$19,132
Electronic Data Processing Systems & Programmer Analyst I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$102,398	\$34,806
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$101,972	\$20,184

Communications Systems Supervisor	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$100,622	\$48,067
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Coordinator Senior	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$98,285	\$32,094
Cost Analyst II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$98,149	\$31,719
Department Business Specialist	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$97,967	\$33,902
Team/Project Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$97,113	\$34,179
Electronic Data Processing Systems & Programmer Analyst Senior	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$96,793	\$58,636
Accountant III	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$96,127	\$18,809
Department Business Specialist	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$95,708	\$34,574
Administrative Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$93,413	\$31,365
Team/Project Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$92,914	\$18,933
Electronics Systems Technician	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$91,983	\$16,321
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$91,828	\$18,938
Team/Project Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$91,580	\$18,564
Building Maintenance Supervisor	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$88,611	\$18,237
Team/Project Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$87,374	\$24,959
Communications Equipment Technician Senior	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$86,273	\$40,714
Cost Analyst I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$86,222	\$18,786
HVAC Specialist	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$86,147	\$17,364
Maintenance Plumber	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$85,876	\$28,094
Building Maintenance Supervisor	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$84,687	\$17,897
Capital Projects Coordinator	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$84,632	\$21,003
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$84,511	\$28,126
Department Business Specialist	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$84,500	\$51,284

Financial Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$84,150	\$30,637
Lead Mechanic	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$83,419	\$17,861
HVAC Specialist	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$83,317	\$17,102
Electronic Data Processing Network Technician II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$82,822	\$17,221
Maintenance Plumber	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$80,872	\$17,189
Computer Systems Specialist I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$80,107	\$16,995
Maintenance Plumber	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$78,956	\$29,545
Equipment Mechanic II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$77,639	\$17,307
Communications Equipment Technician I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$75,940	\$42,686
HVAC Specialist	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$75,251	\$19,423
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$75,219	\$16,664
Lead Mechanic	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$74,814	\$18,792
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$73,937	\$27,824
Equipment Mechanic II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$73,337	\$17,021
Electronics Systems Technician	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$73,276	\$30,629
Automotive Mechanic II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$73,269	\$27,986
Automotive Mechanic II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$72,976	\$25,486
Automotive Mechanic II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$72,719	\$27,986
Automotive Mechanic II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$72,559	\$16,868
Lead Mechanic	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$71,065	\$27,619
Accountant I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$70,877	\$22,419
Financial Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$68,739	\$29,006
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$68,706	\$18,891
Facilities Supervisor	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$66,954	\$43,534
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$66,816	\$14,974
Capital Projects Coordinator	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$66,375	\$22,247
Buyer I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$66,229	\$15,971
Automotive Mechanic II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$64,916	\$18,057
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$64,711	\$16,541

Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$39,768	\$0
Storekeeper	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$43,751	\$3,654
Department Business Specialist	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$44,786	\$3,760
Mail Center Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$50,961	\$15,018
Administrative Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$52,348	\$14,955
Mail Center Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$52,647	\$23,120
Electronic Data Processing Network Technician II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$53,151	\$9,819
Motor Pool Dispatch	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$53,927	\$15,358
Computer Systems Specialist I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$54,512	\$9,938
Automotive Mechanic I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$55,506	\$4,863
Administrative Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$56,218	\$15,464
Automotive Mechanic II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$57,334	\$17,092
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$57,679	\$16,276
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$57,833	\$15,642
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$58,115	\$15,653
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$59,987	\$17,482
Automotive Mechanic II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$60,440	\$28,937
Electronic Data Processing Network Technician II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$60,531	\$11,617
Automotive Mechanic I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$61,132	\$26,111
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$62,020	\$15,907
Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$63,001	\$10,916
Administrative Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$63,338	\$17,198
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$63,391	\$17,617
Maintenance Plumber	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$63,400	\$14,961
Administrative Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$64,557	\$15,983

Communications Equipment Technician Senior	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$36,532	\$12,543
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$36,053	\$0
Comm Equip Tech I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$34,377	\$7,191
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$32,017	\$7,138
Cost Analyst I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$31,867	\$8,187
Buyer I	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$29,513	\$5,650
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$26,731	\$0
Equipment Mechanic II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$26,443	\$7,338
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$23,985	\$0
Team/Project Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$22,854	\$1,966
Program/Business Leader- General	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$22,407	\$6,414
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$12,785	\$2,857
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$12,485	\$6,701
Buyer II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$12,008	\$2,794
Buyer II	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$12,000	\$2,795
HVAC Specialist	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$5,615	\$479
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$4,615	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$4,556	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$4,295	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$3,166	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$1,198	\$0
Building Maintenance Worker	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$578	\$8,098
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	General Services	\$421	\$0